

MACC No. 152 of 2022

Com. Reg. : 152/2022

CNR No. WBDD01-002535 -2022

Present : Shri Jibon Kumar Sadhu

Judge code : WB01247

Order No. 05 dated 20-05-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of O.P./ Insurance and further Order.

Advocate hazira has been filed by the petitioner/claimant.

No SR of Notice has been received from the O.P./ Insurance Company.

Fix **30-06-2023** for SR/Appearance of O.P./ Insurance.

D/C by me

M.A.C.T. Judge

-cum-

District Judge,

Dakshin Dinajpur

M.A.C.T. Judge

-cum-

District Judge,

Dakshin Dinajpur