

In the Court of the M.A.C.T. Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Present : Shri Manas Basu

M.A.C. Case No. 152 of 2022
Com. Reg. No. 152 of 2022
CNR No. WBDD01-002535-2022
J.O. Code No. WB00598

14
16.11.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting S.R. & A/D of the O.P./Insurance Co. and appearance.

Learned Advocate on behalf of the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No S.R. has been received.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 18.02.2025 for awaiting S.R. & A/D of the O.P./Insurance Co. and appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me.

M.A.C.T. Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

M.A.C.T. Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat